GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
1200114070300000

1200122070320000
1200241070300000
1275195070343800
2001260070000000

2001312070000000
2001312070000000
2001312070000000
2001312070000000
2001312070000000
2001312070000000
2001513070000000

2004116070011600
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000
2200114070300000

2200114070300000

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

ALE - TEACHER
SALARY

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE

DW - CURRENT
LOANS

BLUE & YOU
FOUNDATION

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

Account
Code

61110

61110

61110

61110

68830
61120
62220
62270
62320
62720
66300

68300

63210

62210

62260

62310

62510

62610

62710

62711

63210

63220

65250

65640

66100

66111

Account Title

CERT SALARY

CERT SALARY

CERT SALARY

CERT SALARY

PROPERTY TAX

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT
CLS HEALTH BENEFITS
FOOD

INTEREST
INSTRUCTION SVC
CERT SOC SEC
CERT MEDICARE
CERT TCH RET-CONT
CERT UNEMPLOY
COMP

CERT WKR'S COMP

CERT HEALTH
BENEFITS

CRT PREMIUM

ASSISTNCE EBD

INSTRUCTION SVC

ACCIDENT
INSUR(STUDENTS)

INTERM AGNCY-IN
STATE
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

185,000.00

46,076.50

105,204.37

55,000.00

9,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
37,000.00

6,750.00

0.00

12,400.00

2,900.00

28,000.00

10,000.00

1,637.27

20,000.00

100.00

6,604.00

0.00

1,047.25

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

Period 11
Expense
Amount

-28,932.11

5,756.38

8,767.04

40,945.15

0.00
19,725.62
1,233.03
288.37
2,761.61
1,900.32
828.80

0.00

120.00

-1,807.74

-422.73

-4,050.49

0.00

0.00

-2,352.90

7.30

1,323.00

1,807.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

931.11

YTD

114,075.05

34,538.28

96,437.44

40,945.15

8,996.40
19,725.62
1,233.03
288.37
2,761.61
1,900.32
4,211.82

5,062.50

565.50

6,824.27

1,695.99

15,889.59

2,917.80

5,724.69

8,794.08

79.58

2,793.00

1,807.00

1,047.25

5,604.00

515.88

3,324.58

Remaining
Budget

70,924.95

11,538.22

8,766.93

14,054.85

3.60
-19,725.62
-1,233.03
-288.37
-2,761.61
-1,900.32
32,788.18

1,687.50

-565.50

5,5675.73

1,304.01

12,110.41

7,082.20

-4,187.42

11,205.92

20.42

3,811.00

-1,807.00

0.00

-5,604.00

-515.88

1,675.42

2:38:53 PM



GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
2200114070300000

2200122070320000
2200122070320000
2200122070320000
2200122070320000
2200122070320000
2200211470000000
2200211470000000
2200211470000000
2200211470000000
2200211470000000
2200211470000000
2200211470300000
2200211470300000
2200211470300000
2200211470300000
2200211470300000
2200211470300000

2200221270000000

2200231170000000
2200231170000000
2200231170000000

2200231170000000

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

HS - STUDENT
ACCOUNTING

DW -

INSTR/
CURRICULUM
DEV

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

Account
Code

66513

62210

62260

62310

62710

62711

61120

62220

62270

62320

62711

62720

61120

62220

62270

62320

62711

62720

63230

63130

65220

65400

65870

Account Title

CURRICULUM/

NETWORK SERVIC

CERT SOC SEC

CERT MEDICARE

CERT TCH RET-CONT

CERT HEALTH
BENEFITS

CRT PREMIUM

ASSISTNCE EBD

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT

CRT PREMIUM

ASSISTNCE EBD

CLS HEALTH BENEFITS

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT

CRT PREMIUM

ASSISTNCE EBD

CLS HEALTH BENEFITS

CURRICULUM
DEVELOPMENT

BOARD OF DIRECTOR

SERVICE

LIABILITY INSURANCE

ADVERTISING

TRAVEL

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

147,013.00

2,860.00

670.00

6,450.00

2,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45,868.00

2,715.00

635.00

6,421.00

132.00

5,775.00

30,100.00

1,800.00

9,423.53

5,000.00

8,000.00

Period 11
Expense
Amount

0.00

339.90

79.50

805.90

532.46

16.18

3,822.32

217.62

50.90

535.12

21.92

532.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

246.65

Remaining

YTD Budget
122,687.04 24,325.96
2,037.24 822.76
476.46 193.54
4,835.40 1,614.60
3,194.75 -694.75
96.96 -96.96
42,045.52 -42,045.52
2,497.08  -2,497.08
584.02 -584.02
5,886.32  -5,886.32
109.60 -109.60
5,242.30  -5,242.30

0.00 45,868.00

0.00 2,715.00

0.00 635.00

0.00 6,421.00

0.00 132.00

0.00 5,775.00

21,767.58 8,332.42

0.00 1,800.00

9,423.53 0.00

3,569.05 1,430.95

5,970.85 2,029.15
2:38:53 PM



GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
2200231170000000

2200231170000000

2200231570000000
2200231770000000

2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200241070300000
2200251170000000
2200257170000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000

2200260070000000

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

DW - SUPV OF
BOARD OF EDU

DW - LEGAL

DW - AUDIT
SERVICES

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

HS - OFFICE
PRINCIPAL SER

DW - SUPV OF
FISCAL SERVI

DW - SUPV OF
PERSONNEL SE

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

Account
Code Account Title

68100 DUES & FEES

68900 MISC EXPENDITURES

63445 LEGAL SERVICES

63431 AUDIT SERVICES

61120 CLS SALARY

62210 CERT SOC SEC

62220 CLS SOC SEC

62260 CERT MEDICARE

62270 CLS MEDICARE

62310 CERT TCH RET-CONT

62320 CLS TCH RET - CONT
CERT HEALTH

62710 BENEFITS

62720 CLS HEALTH BENEFITS
CLS PROF

63320 DEVELOPMENT

65310 TELECOMMUNICATIONS

65320 POSTAGE

66124 OFFICE SUPPLIES
ACCOUNTING

63438 SERVICES
CENTRAL

63110 ADMINISTRATION

62321 SURCHARGE

64110 WATER/SEWER

64210 DISPOSAL/SANATATION

64230 CUSTODIAL

64240 LAWN CARE

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

7,200.00

500.00
1,000.00

7,500.00

35,000.00

6,525.00

2,170.00

1,525.00

510.00

14,730.00

4,900.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

8,000.00

2,500.00

20,000.00

30,100.00

30,100.00

0.00

3,600.00

3,600.00

21,600.00

10,000.00

Period 11
Expense
Amount

1,287.40

0.00
855.20

0.00

2,851.94

542.00

175.28

126.76

41.00

1,227.38

399.28

404.62

404.62

0.00

300.13

158.33

1,113.67

0.00

0.00

246.17

97.10

293.51

0.00

550.00

YTD

9,190.54

477.63
2,915.20

9,000.00

28,461.23

5,934.27

1,750.73

1,387.85

409.51

13,501.18

3,984.65

4,994.66

3,710.30

275.00

3,338.68

329.70

16,974.46

23,267.59

21,767.57

246.17

1,660.47

2,997.62

20,473.04

7,000.00

Remaining
Budget

-1,990.54

22.37
-1,915.20

-1,500.00

6,538.77

590.73

419.27

137.15

100.49

1,228.82

915.35

5.34

1,289.70

-275.00

4,661.32

2,170.30

3,025.54

6,832.41

8,332.43

-246.17

1,939.53

602.38

1,126.96

3,000.00

2:38:53 PM



GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
2200260070000000

2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200260070000000
2200266170000000
2200272070000000
2200312070000000
2217260070000000
2223221370000000
2275195070343800
2275195070343800
2275195070343800
2275195070343800

2276193070300000
2281114070300700

2281114070300700
2281114070300700
2281114070300700
2281114070300700

2281221270300900

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - RESOURCE
OFFICER

DW - VEHICLE
OPERATION-ST

DW - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

DW - OPER/MAINT
PLANT SER

DW - INSTR STAFF
TRAINING

ALTERNATIVE
LEARNING

ALTERNATIVE
LEARNING

ALTERNATIVE
LEARNING

ALTERNATIVE
LEARNING

ELL INSTRUCTION

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

HS - HIGH
SCHOOL

CURRICULUM
SPECIALIST

Account
Code

64310

64410

64430

64900

65210

66126

66210

66220

63480

65190

63320

64310

63310

62210

62260

62310

62710
66100

61120

62220

62270

62320

62720

63231

Account Title

REPAIR &

MAINTENANCE

BUILDING RENTAL

COPIER MACHINE

SECURITY SERVICES

PROPERTY INSURANCE

BUILDING SUPPLIES

NAT.GAS

ELECTRICITY

SCHOOL RESOURCE
OFFICER

STUDENT
TRANSPORTATION

CLS PROF
DEVELOPMENT

REPAIR &
MAINTENANCE

PROFESSIONAL

DEVELOPMENT

CERT SOC SEC

CERT MEDICARE

CERT TCH RET-CONT

CERT HEALTH

BENEFITS

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT

CLS HEALTH BENEFITS

CURRICULUM SUPPORT

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

10,000.00

70,500.00

6,800.00

0.00

4,426.00

3,000.00

2,400.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,963.00

3,410.00

800.00

7,700.00

2,611.00
3,939.00

3,817.51

234.04

54.73

534.45

458.44

40,740.00

Period 11
Expense
Amount

7,283.99

6,229.00

482.83

55.86

0.00

101.39

60.18

459.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

502.92

2,5625.42

590.58

5,732.32

2,941.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Remaining

YTD Budget
16,151.00  -6,151.00
68,519.00 1,981.00
5,135.53 1,664.47
55.86 -55.86
4,426.00 0.00
1,604.82 1,395.18
1,197.77 1,202.23
7,089.39  10,910.61
2,060.00 -2,060.00
585.00 -585.00
150.00 -150.00
1,433.13  -1,433.13
10,644.97  34,318.03
2,525.42 884.58
590.58 209.42
5,732.32 1,967.68
2,941.26 -330.26
0.00 3,939.00
3,817.51 0.00
234.04 0.00
54.73 0.00
534.45 0.00
458.44 0.00
40,740.00 0.00

2:38:53 PM



GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
2281266170001400

6501157070300000
6501157070300000
6501157070300000
6501157070300000
6501157070300000
6501221370000000

6501223070300000
6501223070300000

6501232470300000
6501335570000000

6501550070000000
6505221070000000

6702122070320000
6702122070320000
6702122070320000
6702122070320000
6702122070320000
6702122070320000

6752213470300000
6752213470300000
6752213470300000
6752213470300000
6752213470300000
6786223070300000

8200312070000000

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title
NSLA SEC

MATH
INTERVENTIONIST

MATH
INTERVENTIONIST

MATH
INTERVENTIONIST

MATH
INTERVENTIONIST

MATH
INTERVENTIONIST

TITLE |- PD

TITLE | TECHN
TITLE I TECHN

STATE &
FEDERAL
RELATIONS

HOMELESS
INDIRECT COST

SCH IMPROVE
SPECIALIST

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

HS - RESOURCE
ROOM

ARMAC
ARMAC
ARMAC
ARMAC
ARMAC

TITLE IV -
TECHNOLOGY

DW - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

Account
Code

63480

61110

62210

62260

62310

62710

63310
66500

67340

63230

66133
68400

63230

61110

62210

62260

62310

62710

62711
61120
62220
62270
62320
66121

67340

66300

Account Title

SCHOOL RESOURCE
OFFICER

CERT SALARY

CERT SOC SEC

CERT MEDICARE

CERT TCH RET-CONT

CERT HEALTH
BENEFITS

PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

TECH SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY
HARDWARE

CURRICULUM
DEVELOPMENT

SUPPLIES HOMELESS
INDIRECT COST

CURRICULUM
DEVELOPMENT

CERT SALARY

CERT SOC SEC

CERT MEDICARE

CERT TCH RET-CONT

CERT HEALTH
BENEFITS

CRT PREMIUM
ASSISTNCE EBD

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT
NURSE SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY
HARDWARE

FOOD

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

59,907.83

44,087.00

2,701.00

632.00

6,172.00

6,070.00

12,121.70
5,670.80

0.00

6,000.00

766.76
1,300.00

64,654.73

23,212.52

1,430.00

340.00

3,220.00

2,317.42

0.00
8,100.00
500.00
120.00
1,135.00
1,200.00

0.00

0.00

Period 11
Expense
Amount

6,780.00

3,503.34

215.60

50.42

490.46

506.70

0.00
0.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

8,040.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-10,000.00

1,139.60

Remaining

YTD Budget
58,120.00 1,787.83
40,583.73 3,503.27
2,485.07 215.93
581.18 50.82
5,681.64 490.36
5,563.49 506.51
4,011.12 8,110.58
4,671.20 999.60
10,000.00 -10,000.00
9,000.00  -3,000.00
0.00 766.76

0.00 1,300.00

27,900.00 36,754.73
23,025.52 187.00
1,422.92 7.08
332.76 7.24
3,223.60 -3.60
1,597.32 720.10
48.18 -48.18
5,661.54 2,438.46
351.01 148.99
82.09 37.91
792.61 342.39

0.00 1,200.00

0.00 0.00
17,652.68 -17,652.68
2:38:53 PM



GRADUATE ARKANSAS
Monthly Expenditure Report

Fiscal Year: 18

Budget Unit
8200312070300000

8200312070300000
8200312070300000
8200312070300000
8200312070300000

Total

Sep 12, 2019

Budget Unit Title

HS - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

HS - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

HS - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

HS - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

HS - FOOD PREP
& DISPENS

Account
Code

61120

62220

62270

62320

62720

Account Title

CLS SALARY

CLS SOC SEC

CLS MEDICARE

CLS TCH RET - CONT

CLS HEALTH BENEFITS

Fiscal Year
Budgeted
Amount

19,551.00

1,210.00

290.00

2,740.00

5,000.00
1,532,879.85

Period 11
Expense
Amount

-17,083.66

-1,069.23

-250.07

-2,391.73

-1,650.56
92,550.41

YTD

1,320.98

81.90

19.15

184.94

375.67
1,203,582.07

Remaining
Budget

18,230.02

1,128.10

270.85

2,555.06

4,624.33
329,297.78

2:38:53 PM



